Dorsal
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

Nombre
TERRA
ZAIRA
ELINA

MARINA
LAURA
ANNA

STEPHANE
JORDI
VICENT
ANTONIO
LUIS FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
LEONARDO
NICHOLAS
DAVID
DAURANT
JOSE CARLOS

LISTA 15K PATINES

Apellidos

CLAVELL DEL ALCAZAR

CLAVELL
RASTAMO
LOSCERTALES BECA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

WARD
CHOUET
RIERA CARDONA
TORRES ROIG

CORONADO VAZQUEZ
MARTINEZ PACHECO

NIETO BURGOS
REYES DELIA
BOELTER
VAZQUEZ BONET
MARI PLANELL
MATA MARTIN

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

Género
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Club
IBIZA PATINA
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA PATINA
INDEPENDIENTE
FISIOEIVISSACOM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA PATINA
IBIZA PATINA
IBIZA PATINA
IBIZA PATINA
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA PATINA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



